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Link do produktu: https://ceramikaboleslawiecsklep.pl/kominek-zapachowy-1913-ceramika-boleslawiec-166a2-p-13413.html

Opis produktu
Ceramika Bolestawiec
Dek.166A

Kominek zapachowy 1913
Wymiary -8,9cm
Wysokos¢ - 10,4cm

V-

Gatunek -2

Mozna uzywaé w mikrofali piekarniku zmywarce

Kominek zapachowy 1913
CERAMIKA BOLESLAWIEC

166A/2

Cena

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Wysokos¢ produktu
EAN (GTIN)
Materiat

Marka

Kod producenta

102,00 zt

1913
5907156483440
10.4 cm
5907156483440
ceramika

inna

1913
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